VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 367
Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

Item 367 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Regional Office Support and Administration (49700)

Regional Office and Field Support Services (49701)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$2,802,136

$2,802,136

$1,395,586

$1,406,550

$2,802,136

$2,802,136

$1,395,586

$1,406,550
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